S.No Part No Description Diameter Length Lock Pin Length Diameter Length
A B Holes C D E
1 GT-60X28.5X1 Pin 2.36" [60.00mm] 28.50" 1 1.00" 0.5625" -
2 GT-63.5X11X1 Pin 2.50" [63.50mm] 11.00" 1 2.69" 0.6875" -
3 GT-63.5X11.25X1 Pin 2.50" [63.50mm] 11.25" 1 2.75" 0.6875" -
4 GT-63.5X7X1 Pin 2.50" [63.50mm] 7.00" 1 1.00" 0.6500" -
5 GT-63.5X8.125X1 Pin 2.50" [63.50mm] 8.13" 1 1.00" 0.6875" -
6 GT-65X28.5X1 Pin 2.55" [65.00mm] 28.50" 1 1.00" 0.6500" -
7 GT-65X35X1 Pin 2.55" [65.00mm] 35.00" 1 1.00" 0.5625" -
8 GT-70X28.5X1 Pin 2.75" [70.00mm] 28.50" 1 1.00" 0.6500" -
9 GT-70X35X1 Pin 2.75" [70.00mm] 35.00" 1 1.00" 0.6875" -
10 GT-80X26X1 Pin 3.15" [80.00mm] 26.00" 1 1.00" 0.6875" -
11 GT-80X35.63X2 Pin 3.15" [80.00mm] 35.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 32.00"
12 GT-80X36X1 Pin 3.15" [80.00mm] 36.00" 1 1.00" 0.6875" -
13 GT-80X36.5X1 Pin 3.15" [80.00mm] 36.50" 1 1.00" 0.6875" -
14 GT-80X37.63X2 Pin 3.15" [80.00mm] 37.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 34.00"
15 GT-80X40X1 Pin 3.15" [80.00mm] 40.00" 1 1.25" 0.6875" -
16 GT-90X26X1 Pin 3.54" [90.00mm] 26.00" 1 1.00" 0.6875" -
17 GT-90X37X1 Pin 3.54" [90.00mm] 37.00" 1 1.00" 0.6875" -
18 GT-90X35.63X2 Pin 3.54" [90.00mm] 35.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 32.00"
19 GT-90X37.63X2 Pin 3.54" [90.00mm] 37.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 34.00"
20 GT-90X39.5X1 Pin 3.54" [90.00mm] 39.50" 1 1.00" 0.6250" -
21 GT-90X40X1 Pin 3.54" [90.00mm] 40.00" 1 1.25" 0.6875" -
22 GT-100X35.63X2 Pin 3.94" [100.0mm] 35.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 32.00"
23 GT-100X37.63X2 Pin 3.94" [100.0mm] 37.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 34.00"
24 GT-110X35.63X2 Pin 4.33" [110.0mm] 35.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 32.00"
25 GT-110X37.63X2 Pin 4.33" [110.0mm] 37.63" 2 1.25" 1.1250" 34.00"
OD ID Length
26 GT-7Y5128 BUSHING 3.75" 3.15" 4.125" - - -
27 GT-2077033160 BUSHING 4.15" 3.55" 3.550" - - -
28 GT-7Y3427 BUSHING 3.75" 3.15" 3.150" - - -
29 GT-7K9549 BUSHING 2.50" 2.00" 2.350" - - -